
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 23.12.2024-29.12.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT243ML7F1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
0.4KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT243ML7F2 Curatirea traseului
LEA
0.4KV

23-12-2024
08:00:00

23-12-2024
16:00:00

BIRNOVA PT396OC6 Reparatia curente
PT-10/0.4
KV

24-12-2024
08:00:00

24-12-2024
15:00:00

MIHALASENI PT439ML7F2 Curatirea traseului
LEA
0.4KV

24-12-2024
08:00:00

24-12-2024
15:00:00

MIHALASENI PT439ML7F3 Curatirea traseului
LEA
0.4KV

24-12-2024
09:00:00

24-12-2024
15:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26
Cerere
consumatorului
final

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

26-12-2024
08:00:00

26-12-2024
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT309OC10 Reparatia curente
PT-10/0.4
KV

26-12-2024
08:00:00

26-12-2024
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT196ML11 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

26-12-2024
08:00:00

26-12-2024
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT197ML11 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

26-12-2024
08:00:00

26-12-2024
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT198ML11 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

26-12-2024
08:00:00

26-12-2024
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT200ML11 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

26-12-2024
08:00:00

26-12-2024
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT361ML11 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

26-12-2024
08:00:00

26-12-2024
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT447ML11 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

26-12-2024
08:00:00

26-12-2024
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT194ML11 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

26-12-2024
08:00:00

26-12-2024
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT195ML11 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

27-12-2024
08:00:00

27-12-2024
16:00:00

GRINAUTI-RAIA PT263ML5F1 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

27-12-2024
08:00:00

27-12-2024
16:00:00

PALADIA PT287ML5
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-10/0.4
KV


